
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-1616

Status:Type: Agenda Item Deleted

File created: In control:12/9/2010 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:12/16/2010 12/16/2010

Title: Authority to increase purchase order and amend agreement with EIMCO Water Technologies LLC, to
Furnish and Deliver Replacement Parts and Services to Rebuild Six (6) Clarifier Drives at the Egan
Water Reclamation Plant, in an amount of $100,000.00, from an amount of $416,676.01 to an amount
not to exceed $516,676.01, Account 101-67000-612650, Purchase Order 3052696

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. December 16-Board Lr Att Eimco.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

DeletedCommittee of the Whole12/16/2010 1

DeletedBoard of Commissioners12/16/2010 1

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

